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4月20日（月） 機械力学

Mon. April 20 Mechanical dynamics

4月27日（月）

Mon. April  27

5月11日（月） 連続体力学

Mon. May  11 Continuum dynamics

5月18日（月）

Mon. May  18

5月25日（月） 材料・構造の力学

Mon. May  25 Dynamics for material and structure

6月1日（月）

Mon. June  1

6月8日（月） 流体の力学

Mon. June  8 Fluid dynamics

6月15日（月）

Mon. June 15

6月22日（月） 熱力学

Mon. June 22 Thermodynamics and heat transfer

6月29日（月）

Mon. June 29

7月6日（月） 制御システム工学

Mon. July  6 Control system engineering

7月13日（月） ロボットシステム工学

Mon. July 13 Robot system engineering

7月27日（月） マイクロ・ナノシステム工学

Mon. July 27 Micro-nano system engineering

8月3日（月） 設計システム工学

Mon. August  3 Design system engineering
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1.機械工学基礎 (Mechanics and Dynamics, Fundamental)
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